Table of Contents

1.

2.

2.1

2.1
2.1.2
2.13
214

2.2

2.2.1
2.2.2
2.2.3

2.3
24
2.5

4.1

4.2

4.2.1
4.2.2
4.2.3

4.3
4.3.1
432

4.4
4.4
442

45

6.1

6.2
6.2.1
6.2.2
6.3
6.3.1
6.3.2

Introduction

Suture Instruments

Needle

Bend

Needle tip

Eye/Attaching zone (connection between needle and thread)
Needle code

Thread

Absorbability

Thread structure

Thread strength

Needle holder
Tweezers
Scissors

General Rules of Suturing in Dental Surgery

The Surgical Knot: Suture Techniques
Suture Techniques and Their Indications at a Glance

Single button suture

Mattress suture

Horizontal mattress suture
Vertical mattress suture
Cross mattress suture

Laurell suture
Horizontal Laurell suture
Vertical Laurell suture

Continuous suture
Simple continuous suture
Looped back continuous suture

Simple sling suture
Time to Suture: The Most Important Facts in Brief

Complication Management
Thread breaks during suturing

Wound edges open in the initial healing period

Wound edges are only superficially exposed

Wound edges protrude and partially or completely expose the surgical site
Wound edges open after suture removal

Infection

Opening due to sharp edges/pressure points

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1312934204

0O NOO A DWW W N

10
1
12

14

22
22
30
38

42
42
50
58
58
58

66
68

69
69

69
69
69
70
70
70

digitalisiert durch


https://d-nb.info/1312934204

