Table of Contents

1.	Introduction	2
2.	Suture Instruments	3
2.1	Needle	3
2.1.1	Bend	3
2.1.2	Needle tip	4
2.1.3	Eye/Attaching zone (connection between needle and thread) Needle code	2
2.1.4	Thread	
2.2.1	Absorbability	6
2.2.2	Thread structure	7
2.2.3	Thread strength	8
2.3	Needle holder	g
2.4	Tweezers	10
2.5	Scissors	10
3.	General Rules of Suturing in Dental Surgery	11
4.	The Surgical Knot: Suture Techniques	12
	Suture Techniques and Their Indications at a Glance	
4.1	Single button suture	14
4.2	Mattress suture	22
4.2.1	Horizontal mattress suture	22 30
4.2.2 4.2.3	Vertical mattress suture Cross mattress suture	38
4.3	Laurell suture	42
4.3.1	Horizontal Laurell suture	42
4.3.2	Vertical Laurell suture	50
4.4	Continuous suture	58
4.4.1	Simple continuous suture	58
4.4.2	Looped back continuous suture	58
4.5	Simple sling suture	66
5.	Time to Suture: The Most Important Facts in Brief	68
6.	Complication Management	69
6.1	Thread breaks during suturing	69
6.2	Wound edges open in the initial healing period	69
6.2.1	Wound edges are only superficially exposed	69
6.2.2	Wound edges protrude and partially or completely expose the surgical site	69 70
6.3 6.3.1	Wound edges open after suture removal Infection	70
6.3.2	Opening due to sharp edges/pressure points	70

